
大問 問
解答
番号

解答 大問 問
解答
番号

解答

(1) 101 チ 120 キ
(2) 102 ス 121 ケ
(3) 103 キ 122 セ
(4) 104 ク 123 イ

105 コ (2) 124 ク
106 シ

(2) 107 チ
108 カ
109 キ
110 オ
111 ウ
112 カ
113 イ

(5) 114 サ
(1) 115 テ
(2) 116 ノ
(3) 117 サ
(4) 118 エ
(5) 119 ク

備考

なし

2

3

令和7年度　一般選抜A方式（Ⅰ期）解答等（公表用）
[令和7年2月1日実施「数学」]

1
4

(1)

(3)

(4)

(1)


