

# 令和7年度 一般選抜A方式(Ⅰ期)解答等(公表用) [令和7年2月1日実施「数学」]

大問	問	解答番号	解答
1	(1)	101	チ
	(2)	102	ス
	(3)	103	キ
	(4)	104	ク
2	(1)	105	コ
		106	シ
	(2)	107	チ
	(3)	108	カ
		109	キ
		110	オ
	(4)	111	ウ
		112	カ
		113	イ
	(5)	114	サ
3	(1)	115	テ
	(2)	116	ノ
	(3)	117	サ
	(4)	118	エ
	(5)	119	ク

大問	問	解答番号	解答
4	(1)	120	キ
		121	ケ
		122	セ
		123	イ
	(2)	124	ク

## 備考

なし